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St. cislo

676
661
600
673
651
641
654
652
636
46

635
679
602
626
627
695
699

Jméno

Krotil Lukas
Fikota Jaroslav
Najman Martin
Flaska Pavel
Broz Jindrich
Suchy Roman
Sevid Jan
Broz Tomas
Suchy Marcel
Donat Martin
Skrleta Karel
Moravec Jan

Nesnéra Petr

Matous Roman st.

Polak Vojtéch
Urban Martin

Raéman David

SKODA CUP 23. 10. 2021

Vozidlo

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Fabia

Skoda Felicia RXCup
Skoda Fabia

Skoda Felicia RXCup
Skoda Felicia RXCup
Skoda Fabia

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Favorit

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia
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Celkoveé
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Poradi

St. cislo

111

794

676

135

197

118

160

N1400 23. 10. 2021

Jméno Vozidlo

Tejes Libor Volkswagen Lupo
Pech Luka$ Skoda Fabia
Krotil Lukas Skoda Felicia

Fejta Richard Volkswagen Polo
Bartuska Stanislav Peugeot 206

Simacdek Jakub Volkswagen Polo

Duris Jaroslav Ford Fiesta
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10

Celkoveé

26

23
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18

16

13

13



Poradi

10

11

St. cislo

735

788

780

775

728

78

777

701

707

744

717

Jméno

Hofmann Petr
Novotny Matéj
Sedlak Jan
Nejdl Tomas
Bahnik Ladislav
Zebro Radek
Senft Michal
Sedlacek Libor
Boucek Pepa
Vicek Zdenék

Tdma Filip

N1600 23. 10. 2021

Vozidlo

Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106
Volkswagen Polo GTI
Peugeot 206
Volkswagen Polo
Volkswagen Polo GTI
Volkswagen Polo GTI
Volkswagen Polo GTI
Volkswagen Polo GTI
Ford Focus

Ford Focus
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9

11

F
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Celkoveé

26

23

20

16

15

15

12

12



Poradi

St. ¢islo

488

419

455

470

828

N1600+ A

Jméno
Rajchman Tomas
Crhak Petr
JesSeta Jakub
Navratil Jan

Zajic Tomas

Vozidlo

Ford Fiesta ST
Peugeot 206
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 206

Ford Fiesta ST

23. 10. 2021
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Celkoveé

26

22

21

18

16



Poradi

St. cislo

251

289

280

212

274

272

Jméno

Tama Vaclav
Podhrazsky Petr
Brumlich Ladislav
Folvarsky Lukas
Spacek Pavel

Hyska Petr

51400 23. 10. 2021

Vozidlo
Volkswagen Lupo
Skoda Felicia
Seat Ibiza

Suzuki Swift GTI
Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia
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Celkoveée

26

23
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18

15
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St. cislo

13

66

11

44

Jméno

Dobes Jiri

Peruth Milan

Moucha Martin

Nakladal Vaclav

Viasek Jaroslav

51600 23. 10. 2021

Vozidlo

Skoda Felicia
Honda Civic
Honda CRX
Volkswagen Polo

Citroen Saxo VTS
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Celkoveé
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Poradi St. éislo
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11
12
13

14

88

235

87

53

477

96

78

89

69

99

66

68

72

94

Jméno

Wurm Petr
Bittman Jakub
Vokral Pavel
Novacéek Zbynék
Ratajsky Stanislav
Novotny Radim
Kazil Jiri

Luh Patrik
Kofinek Josef
Fiala Tomas
Esselbach Petr
Peruth Milan
Plojhar Zdenék

Turecek Filip

S1600+

Vozidlo

Volkswagen Golf IV TDI
Peugeot 208

Skoda Felicia
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Golf MK3
Volkswagen Golf 2
Skoda Fabia
Volkswagen Golf IV
Skoda Fabia

Peugeot 206 GTI
Peugeot 206 GTI
Honda Civic

Peugeot 306 Maxi

Volkswagen Polo

23. 10. 2021
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S4X4 23.10. 2021

PorFadi St. éislo Jméno Vozidlo Q S F Celkové
1 75 Slabsi Frantisek Skoda Fabia RX 16 - 10 26

2 63 Sechovec Martin Subaru Impreza 15 - 8 23



DX 23.10. 2021

Poradi St. €islo Jméno Vozidlo Q S F Celkové
1 80 Marek Jan st. Seat Ibiza 14 - 10 24
2 94 Turecek Filip Volkswagen Polo 16 - 6 22
3 48 Harvanek Pavel  Skoda Felicia 12 - 8 20
4 66 Peruth Milan Honda Civic 15 - 5 20
5 735 Hofmann Petr Citroén Saxo 13 - 3 16
6 483 Marek Jan ml. Volkswagen Golf 11 - 4 15
7 50 Haloun Vaclav Volkswagen Golf 10 - 2 12
8 499 Klasna Robert Fiat Punto 9 - 1 10
9 7 Zapadlo Milan Skoda 130LR 8 - - 8
10 68 Peruth Milan Honda Civic 7 - - 7

11 53 Jejkal Petr Volkswagen Golf 0 - - 0



